

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil)

No(s). 452/2013

SMT. NEERAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAUSHAL BHARDWAJ

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 25/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Since service is not complete, list after four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sukhbir Paul Kaur  
Date: 2014.08.28  
17:12:24 IST  
Reason: